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1875

1876

1877

1878

1879

1880

1881

1882

Bellingham, John

Beale, Arthur Arnold ...

Dwarris-Gibbs, Louis ...

Tuckett, Emma Isabel..

Da vies, Albert J. „.

Degen, Oscar Emiel . . .

Parker, Thomas

Ford, Anson St. Clair
St. Clair

33, William-street, Sittingbourne, Kent ...

Glenfield, Ringwood, in the county of
Hants

The Downs, Totton, in the county of
Hants

Euston Villa, Cheddon-road, Taunton, in
the county of Somerset

Formerly 11, Thurleigh-road, Wandsworth
Common, and now 16, Northcote-road,
Clapham Junction, both in the county of
London

12, Westhorpe-street, Putney, in the county
of London, formerly carrying on business
at 14, Conway-road, Plumstead, in the
county of Kent

66, Friar Stile-road, Richmond, and lately
44, Mortlake-road, Kew Gardens, both in
the county of Surrey

Lately residing at A&hton-under-Hill, in
the county of Gloucester, but now resid-
ing at Dane Cottage, Bill Crest-road,
Hythe, in the county of Kent

Oilman and Furniture
Dealer

Medical Practitioner ...

G entleman Farm er

Music Teacher

Butcher

Commercial Traveller,
formerly Baker

Engineer

No occupation

Rochester

Salisbury

Southampton ...

Taunton

Wandsworth ...

Wandsworth ...

Wandsworth ...

Worcester

July 5, 1912

July 5, 1912

May 28, 1912

July 6, 1912

May 13, 1912

July 5, 1912

June 15, 1912

July 4, 1912
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Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank-
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