RECEIVING ORDERS-continued.

No.	Debtor's Name.	Address.	Description.	Court.	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter.	Date of Receiving Order.	No of Receiving Order.	Wnetner Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition.	
1875	Bellingham, John	33, William-street, Sittingbourne, Kent	Oilman and Furniture Dealer	Rochester	July 5, 1912	12 of 1912	July 5, 1912	12	Debtor's		. 7
1876	Beale, Arthur Arnold	Glenfield, Ringwood, in the county of Hants	Medical Practitioner	Salisbury	July 5, 1912	8 of 1912	July 5, 1912	6	Debtor's		THE
1877	Dwarris-Gibbs, Louis	The Downs, Totton, in the county of Hants	Gentleman Farmer	Southampton	May 28, 1912	12 of 1912	July 5, 1912	13	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883	LONDON
1878	Tuckett, Emma Isabel	Euston Villa, Cheddon-road, Taunton, in the county of Somerset	Music Teacher		July 6, 1912	7 of 1912	July 6, 1912	4	Debtor's		NON
1879	Davies, Albert J	Formerly 11, Thurleigh-road, Wandsworth Common, and now 16, Northcote-road, Clapham Junction, both in the county of London	Butcher	Wandsworth	May 13, 1912	22 of 1912	July 4, 1912	17	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883	GAZETTE,
1880	Degen, Oscar Emiel	12, Westhorpe-street, Putney, in the county of London, formerly carrying on business at 14, Conway-road, Plumstead, in the county of Kent		Wandsworth	July 5, 1912	32 of 1912	July 5, 1912	19	Debtor's		9
1881	Parker, Thomas	66, Friar Stile-road, Richmond, and lately 44, Mortlake-road, Kew Gardens, both in the county of Surrey	Engineer	Wandsworth	June 15, 1912	29 of 1912	July 4, 1912	18	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883	JULY, 1
1882	Ford, Anson St. Clair St. Clair	Lately residing at Ashton-under-Hill, in the county of Gloucester, but now resid- ing at Dane Cottage, Hill Crest-road, Hythe, in the county of Kent	No occupation	Worcester	July 4, 1912	19 of 1912	July 4, 1912	10	Debtor's		1912.
											5045